CLUBCOLOMBOFILO ARROYO DE LA MIEL

CASAR DE CACERES

Fecha :02/04/24
Modalidad : Medio Fondo

Palomar mas cercano: 350099
Club Participantes : 1

M2403

Hora de Suelta:  09:00
Ordenada :4383363,57

Abscisa: 205851,48

Codigo:

Palomas Encestada : 100 100 % =100 Huso: 30
Socios Participantes : 10
Club : CLUB COLOMBOFILO ARROYO DE LA MIEL

N° Pais Anilla O/Cl1 D ZIf Socio Hora Dia Dist Veloc Puntos Coef
1 ESP 22-91969 1/9 M1 PASCU ADRIAN 14:14:45 1 350107 1112,3304 1.000,00 0,0286
2 ESP 22-91258 1/8 M1 SCRIECIU V. ANTON 14:22:29 1 357114 1107,3844 995,55 0,0560
3  ESP 21-1882718 2/9 M1 PASCU ADRIAN 14:18:39 1 350107 1098,7165 987,76 0,0857
4  Esp 20-96036 1/9 M1 BALBUENA VIZCAINO VICENTE 14:33:07 1 366001 1098,7142 987,76 0,1093
5 Esp 22-92298 2/9 M1 BALBUENA VIZCAINO VICENTE 14:35:45 1 366001 1090,0968 980,01 0,1366
6  Esp 20-96022 3/9 M1 BALBUENA VIZCAINO VICENTE 14:38:28 1 366001 1081,3473 972,15 0,1639
7 ESP 21-280203 2/8 M1 SCRIECIU V. ANTON 14:33:43 1 357114 1070,1084 962,04 0,1960
8 ES 2291747 1/10 M1 MARTIN PICHACO MIGUEL 14:32:32,6 1 355630 1069,4215 961,42 0,2250
9 ESP 22-91254 3/8 M1 SCRIECIU V. ANTON 14:35:15 1 357114 1065,2140 957,64 0,2520
10 Esp 22-92977 1/9 M1 ADRIAN SCRIECIU ALBERT 14:36:15 1 356976 1061,6387 954,43 0,2801
11 ES 22-91737 2/10 M1 MARTIN PICHACO MIGUEL 14:36:45,9 1 355630 1056,0153 949,37 0,3093
12 ESP 23-118620 1/9 M1 PENA LUCENA JOSE 14:36:01 1 352422  1048,8230 942,91 0,3405
13 ESP 22-91803 4/8 M1 SCRIECIU V. ANTON 14:44:00 1 357114 1038,1192 933,28 0,3640
14 ESP 22-92931 2/9 M1 PENA LUCENA JOSE 14:39:42 1 352422  1037,4507 932,68 0,3973
15 ESP 23-118619  3/9 M1 PENA LUCENA JOSE 14:39:50 1 352422 1037,0436 932,32 0,4256
16 22-914840  2/9 M1 ADRIAN SCRIECIU ALBERT 14:48:28 1 356976 1024,4194 920,97 0,4482
17 ESP 21-195471 1/8 M1 MILLAN FERNADEZ JESUS 14:48:59 1 353308 1012,3893 910,15 0,4812
18  ESP 23-79808 4/9 M1 PENA LUCENA JOSE 14:48:55 1 352422  1010,0463 908,05 0,5108
19 ES 20-97185 3/10 M1 MARTIN PICHACO MIGUEL 14:52:55,5 1 355630 1007,6617 905,90 0,5343
20 ES 22-92999 4/10 M1 MARTIN PICHACO MIGUEL 14:52:58,9 1 355630 1007,4999 905,76 0,5624
21 Esp 22-91280 3/9 M1 ADRIAN SCRIECIU ALBERT 14:54:27 1 356976 1007,1265 905,42 0,5883
22 ESP 22-91034 3/9 M1 PASCU ADRIAN 14:48:06 1 350107 1005,7627 904,19 0,6284
23 ES 20-97152 5/10 M1 MARTIN PICHACO MIGUEL 14:56:52,3 1 355630 996,5179 895,88 0,6467
24 Esp 20-96026 4/9 M1 BALBUENA VIZCAINO VICENTE 15:09:28 1 366001 990,6171 890,58 0,6557
25 ESP 21-194964 1/10 M1 GONZALEZ RECUERDA 15:13:48 1 366902 981,5463 882,42 0,6814
26  Esp 22-92204 5/9 M1 BALBUENA VIZCAINO VICENTE 15:14:07 1 366001 978,3045 879,51 0,7104
27  ESP 22-92194 1/9 M1 VALENZUELA MARTINEZ TOMAS 15:07:22 1 359233 977,8595 879,11 0,7516
28  Esp 21-194123 6/9 M1 BALBUENA VIZCAINO VICENTE 15:15:54 1 366001 973,6632 875,34 0,7650
29 22-926613 4/9 M1 ADRIAN SCRIECIU ALBERT 15:08:13 1 356976 969,4727 871,57 0,8124
30 ES 22-91736 6/10 M1 MARTIN PICHACO MIGUEL 15:09:20,2 1 355630 962,8857 865,65 0,8436
31  Esp 22-92962 5/9 M1 ADRIAN SCRIECIU ALBERT 15:15:25 1 356976 950,8795 854,85 0,8684
32 ESP 22-92925 5/9 M1 PENA LUCENA JOSE 15:16:05 1 352422 937,0849 842,45 0,9080
33 ESP 22-91981 2/9 M1 VALENZUELA MARTINEZ TOMAS 15:24:31 1 359233 934,2456 839,90 0,9186
34  ESP 22-92057 2/10 M1 GONZALEZ RECUERDA 15:33:18 1 366902 932,8808 838,67 0,9267
35  Esp 22-92284 7/9 M1 BALBUENA VIZCAINO VICENTE 15:41:42 1 366001 911,1277 819,12 0,9563
36  Esp 21-194443 6/9 M1 ADRIAN SCRIECIU ALBERT 15:32:12 1 356976 910,1887 818,27 1,0085
37 ESP 22-91262 5/8 M1 SCRIECIU V. ANTON 15:32:32 1 357114 909,7648 817,89 1,0361
38 ESP 23-79809 6/9 M1 PENA LUCENA JOSE 15:30:35 1 352422 902,2966 811,18 1,0783
39 ESP 20-97531 3/9 M1 VALENZUELA MARTINEZ TOMAS 15:52:50 1 359233 870,1647 782,29 1,0856
40 ES 22-92981 7/10 M1 MARTIN PICHACO MIGUEL 15:49:07,0 1 355630 869,2606 781,48 1,1248
41  ESP 21-195454  2/8 M1 MILLAN FERNADEZ JESUS 15:46:59 1 353308 868,1117 780,44 1,1605
42 Esp 20-96038 8/9 M1 BALBUENA VIZCAINO VICENTE 16:01:45 1 366001 867,8127 780,18 1,1475
43  ESP 16-235177 3/10 M1 GONZALEZ RECUERDA 16:02:56 1 366902 867,5173 779,91 1,1720
44  ESP 22-91944 1/9 M1 RAMIREZ ESTEBANEZ FRANCIS J. 15:46:12 1 350099 861,8882 774,85 1,2568
45  ESP 22-92050 4/10 M1 GONZALEZ RECUERDA 16:07:42 1 366902 857,8490 771,22 1,2265
46  ESP 22-91904 2/9 M1 RAMIREZ ESTEBANEZ FRANCIS J. 15:51:30 1 350099 850,7874 764,87 1,3139
47 ES 21-280267 8/10 M1 MARTIN PICHACO MIGUEL 15:59:10,9 1 355630 848,3887 762,71 1,3216
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Anilla

22-91739
22-92938
22-92187
22-91976
21-194963
21-194292
22-92435
20-97994
22-91077
22-91908
22-92255
22-92238
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18-158003
22-91807
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4/8 Ml
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8/10 M1
9/9 M1
7/8 Ml
8/8 Ml
9/9 Ml
9/10 Ml
9/9 Ml
10/10 M1
8/8 M1

Socio

MARTIN PICHACO MIGUEL

PENA LUCENA JOSE
VALENZUELA MARTINEZ TOMAS
PASCU ADRIAN

GONZALEZ RECUERDA
SCRIECIU V. ANTON
VALENZUELA MARTINEZ TOMAS
MARTIN PICHACO MIGUEL
PASCU ADRIAN

RAMIREZ ESTEBANEZ FRANCIS J.
BALBUENA VIZCAINO VICENTE
RAMIREZ ESTEBANEZ FRANCIS J.
ADRIAN SCRIECIU ALBERT
GONZALEZ RECUERDA
RAMIREZ ESTEBANEZ FRANCIS J.
MILLAN FERNADEZ JESUS
RAMIREZ ESTEBANEZ FRANCIS J.
SCRIECIU V. ANTON

PASCU ADRIAN

ADRIAN SCRIECIU ALBERT
RAMIREZ ESTEBANEZ FRANCIS J.
GONZALEZ RECUERDA
VALENZUELA MARTINEZ TOMAS
PENA LUCENA JOSE

ADRIAN SCRIECIU ALBERT
RAMIREZ ESTEBANEZ FRANCIS J.
MILLAN FERNADEZ JESUS
MILLAN FERNADEZ JESUS
PASCU ADRIAN

VALENZUELA MARTINEZ TOMAS
VALENZUELA MARTINEZ TOMAS
MILLAN FERNADEZ JESUS

PENA LUCENA JOSE

PASCU ADRIAN

GONZALEZ RECUERDA
VALENZUELA MARTINEZ TOMAS
MILLAN FERNADEZ JESUS
MILLAN FERNADEZ JESUS
RAMIREZ ESTEBANEZ FRANCIS J.
GONZALEZ RECUERDA

PASCU ADRIAN

GONZALEZ RECUERDA
SCRIECIU V. ANTON

Hora
15:59:19,9
15:58:44
16:09:39
15:59:23
16:22:10
16:22:50
16:26:33
16:27:13,0
16:29:26
16:38:37
17:01:05
16:41:33
16:55:02
17:12:13
16:50:03
17:03:38
17:13:13
17:38:29
17:31:26
17:41:52
17:50:36
18:19:18
18:18:33
18:15:27
18:28:59
18:45:52
19:13:14
19:17:45
19:45:33
20:14:41
20:21:35
19:57:20
20:12:44
07:48:41
08:48:27
08:40:59
09:07:57
09:51:01
09:59:54
10:45:21
10:13:10
11:33:42
20:38:36
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Dist
355630
352422
359233
350107
366902
357114
359233
355630
350107
350099
366001
350099
356976
366902
350099
353308
350099
357114
350107
356976
350099
366902
359233
352422
356976
350099
353308
353308
350107
359233
359233
353308
352422
350107
366902
359233
353308
353308
350099
366902
350107
366902
357114

Veloc

848,0852
841,6383
836,1061
834,8114
829,7821
806,4275
804,4631
795,2052
778,9943
763,3805
760,7830
758,5289
751,4757
745,4075
744,8123
730,5266
709,8280
688,7647
684,5584
684,0368
659,8172
656,0021
643,1528
634,4802
627,3927
597,5745
576,1380
571,9255
542,3375
540,2000
540,2000
537,4853
529,9579
481,1241
465,9369
460,5650
437,8301
415,6471
407,6132
405,7080
401,4210
385,1181
243,9296

Puntos

762,44
756,64
751,67
750,51
745,99
724,99
723,22
714,90
700,33
686,29
683,95
681,93
675,59
670,13
669,60
656,75
638,14
619,21
615,43
614,96
593,18
589,75
578,20
570,41
564,03
537,23
517,96
514,17
487,57
485,65
485,65
483,21
476,44
432,54
418,88
414,05
393,62
373,67
366,45
364,74
360,88
346,23
219,30

Coef

1,3497
1,3904
1,3919
1,4567
1,4173
1,4841
1,5032
1,5466
1,5995
1,6281
1,5847
1,6852
1,6808
1,6626
1,7709
1,7831
1,8281
1,8201
1,8851
1,8769
1,9423
1,8806
1,9486
2,0146
2,0169
2,0851
2,0945
2,1228
2,1708
2,1435
2,1713
2,2360
2,2700
2,3136
2,2349
2,3105
2,3775
2,4058
2,4564
2,3712
2,5135
2,4257
2,5202



